
JACK

DEMPSEY

GROUSE

MOUNTAIN

MCCOY’S

PEAK

DENVER INT’L

AIRPORT

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Noon

1:00 p.m.

Sirens Shuttle

Meet at 1:45 p.m. for a 

2:00 p.m. departure. 

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m. Dessert Reception

8:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

Welcome Remarks

Guest of Honor

Keynote Address

N. K. Jemisin

 

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2017

Lunch Meetup

Meet at noon in the main hotel lobby

 to join a group for lunch.

Breakfast Meetup

Meet at 8:00 a.m. at the 8100 Mountainside Bar and Grill

 to join a group for breakfast at the hotel.

5:00 p.m.

Sirens Orientation

New to Sirens?

Please join us at 5:00 p.m. 

for a brief orientation.

Dinner Excursion: 

On Your Own

Meet here at 5:30 p.m.

to join a group for dinner.

Registration

Pickup Begins

Information desk, Narrate 

Bookstore, and community 

room open at 3:00 p.m. 

Afternoon tea available 

starting at 3:00 p.m.

Page 1 of 1


