

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2017

	JACK DEMPSEY	GROUSE MOUNTAIN	MCCOY'S PEAK	DENVER INT'L AIRPORT
8:00 a.m.	Breakfast Meetup Meet at 8:00 a.m. at the 8100 Mountainside Bar and Grill to join a group for breakfast at the hotel.			
9:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.				
Noon	Lunch Meetup Meet at noon in the main hotel lobby to join a group for lunch.			
1:00 p.m.				Sirens Shuttle Meet at 1:45 p.m. for a 2:00 p.m. departure.
2:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.		Registration Pickup Begins Information desk, Narrate Bookstore, and community		
4:00 p.m.		room open at 3:00 p.m. Afternoon tea available starting at 3:00 p.m.		
5:00 p.m.	Sirens Orientation New to Sirens? Please join us at 5:00 p.m. for a brief orientation.	Dinner Excursion: On Your Own Meet here at 5:30 p.m.		
6:00 p.m.		to join a group for dinner.		
7:00 p.m.			Dessert Reception	
8:00 p.m.			Welcome Remarks	
9:00 p.m.			Guest of Honor Keynote Address N. K. Jemisin	
10:00 p.m.				